Start Time Race Number

7:30:00 AM
7:30:30 AM
7:31:00 AM
7:31:30 AM
7:32:00 AM
7:32:30 AM
7:33:00 AM
7:33:30 AM
7:34:00 AM
7:34:30 AM
7:35:00 AM
7:35:30 AM
7:36:00 AM
7:36:30 AM
7:37:00 AM
7:37:30 AM
7:38:00 AM
7:38:30 AM
7:39:00 AM
7:39:30 AM
7:40:00 AM
7:40:30 AM
7:41:00 AM
7:41:30 AM
7:42:00 AM
7:42:30 AM
7:43:00 AM
7:43:30 AM
7:44:00 AM
7:44:30 AM
7:45:00 AM
7:45:30 AM
7:46:00 AM
7:46:30 AM
7:47:00 AM
7:47:30 AM
7:48:00 AM
7:48:30 AM
7:49:00 AM
7:49:30 AM
7:50:00 AM
7:50:30 AM
7:51:00 AM

1
85
2
3
4
86
79
5
6
93

Title
Mr
Ms
Mrs
Miss
Master
Miss
Miss
Mr
Mr
Mr

7 Mr

Mrs
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Miss
Mr
Mr
Mr
Miss
Mrs
Mr
Miss
Miss
Mr
Dr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mrs
Mr
Mrs
Mrs
Mr
Mr

First Name
Oliver
Michelle
Emmanuelle
Lucy
Liam
Lara
Katherine
Simon
Adam
Greg
Edward
Becky
Thomas
Matthew
Paul
Greg
Kamrouz
KEVIN
David
Andy
Jenna
Alex
James
Hasan
Hannah
Sarah
Angel
Gina
Susan
Gareth
Jim
Robert
Debbie
Chris
Laura
Christian
Clare
Lisa
Georgios
Ann
Jennifer
Alex
Jonathan

Last Name
Keegan
Witheriff
Navarri
Dixon
Lockwood
Atkinson
Curran
Markall
Woolgar
Smith
Rees
Power
Hatfield
White
Millbank
Lewis
Korouie
CURRAN
Harrison
Colley
Mullett
Lumley
MacCarthy
Al-hasani
Capey
Wren
PARAMO VARONA
Charleton
Fairfax
Thomas
Ashworth-Beaumont
Argles
Clarke
Scott
Sharpe
Moxon
Blain
Buchanan
Kokkalis
Brennan
Woolgar
Tringham
Elliott

Race Entered

Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons



7:51:30 AM
7:52:00 AM
7:52:30 AM
7:53:00 AM
7:53:30 AM
7:54:00 AM
7:54:30 AM
7:55:00 AM
7:55:30 AM
7:56:00 AM
7:56:30 AM
7:57:00 AM
7:57:30 AM
7:58:00 AM
7:58:30 AM
7:59:00 AM
7:59:30 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:30 AM
8:01:00 AM
8:01:30 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:02:30 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:03:30 AM
8:04:00 AM
8:04:30 AM
8:05:00 AM
8:05:30 AM
8:06:00 AM
8:06:30 AM
8:07:00 AM
8:07:30 AM
8:08:00 AM
8:08:30 AM
8:09:00 AM
8:09:30 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:10:30 AM
8:11:00 AM
8:11:30 AM
8:12:00 AM
8:12:30 AM
8:13:00 AM

88
87
89
92
97
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
91
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
74
62
63
64
08
65
66
67
68
84
82
94

Dr
Miss
Ms
Ms
Mrs
Mr
Mr
Mrs
Dr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mrs
Ms
Mrs
Miss
Ms
Mrs
Dr
Mr
Miss
Mr
Miss
Mrs
Dr
Mrs
Ms
Mr
Miss
Ms
Miss
Ms
Miss
Miss
Mrs
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mrs
Mr
Miss
Miss
Ms

Alyson
Gina
Lucy
Louise
Sue
James
Jose Angel
Kate
Roger
Corrado
David
Rhys
David
Lesley
Annie
Vidhu
Sarah
chris
Joanne
Martin
Jonathan Roger
Geraldine
NAIM
Frances
Edita
Sima
Debbie
Alina
John
Alice
Ella
Jacquie
Hannah
Rebecca
Joanna
Sarah
Alan
David
Rhiannon
Michelle
Sean
Emma
Milica
GREER

Whyatt
Siebler
Sullivan
Eldridge
Brown
Brown
Ortiz Gonzalez
Fry
Henderson
De Sanctis
Sycamore
Davies
Crockwell
Paramo
Sanderson
Sood-Nicholls
Watts
lillistone
Murphy
Bennett Stanley
Cellier
Finucane
GHEDOUCHI
Greenall
Ubartaite
Adhya
Smith
Tuerk
Murphy
Bodie
Snell

Allix
Atkinson
Larkin
Gambell
Birch
Brown
Armstrong
Davies
Sheffield
Dowling
Boulton
Dusanovic
MCNALLY

Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons



8:13:30 AM
8:14:00 AM
8:14:30 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:15:30 AM
8:16:00 AM
8:16:30 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:17:30 AM
8:18:00 AM
8:18:30 AM
8:19:00 AM
8:19:30 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:20:30 AM
8:21:00 AM
8:21:30 AM
8:22:00 AM
8:22:30 AM
8:23:00 AM
8:23:30 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:24:30 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:25:30 AM
8:26:00 AM
8:26:30 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:27:30 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:28:30 AM
8:29:00 AM
8:29:30 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:30:30 AM
8:31:00 AM
8:31:30 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:32:30 AM
8:33:00 AM
8:33:30 AM
8:34:00 AM
8:34:30 AM
8:35:00 AM

69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81

100
134
101
102
103
131
104
105
132
135
106

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mrs
Miss
Miss
Mr

Mr
Mrs
Mrs
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
Miss
Master
Mr
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Master
Miss
Master
Miss

Scarlet
Rachel
Harriet
Kathryn
Laura
Hannah
Shoko
Stuart
Antony
Anita
Rachel

Naomi
Robert
Isabella
Lena
Dureti
Millie
Marie
Joseph
tabitha
Caleb
Anna

Unsworth
Fowden Hulme
Drake

Dobson
Loriedo

Alsop
Okamura
Costello
Banner
Patel-Korrovesi
Arter

Trevelyan-Shipp
Brzeczek
Richards
Westgate
Parkes

Atkinson
Girardet

Steer

bullock
Beaton-Skillman
Hadingham

Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons
Clash of the Tritons

Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)



8:35:30 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:36:30 AM
8:37:00 AM
8:37:30 AM
8:38:00 AM
8:38:30 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:39:30 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:40:30 AM
8:41:00 AM
8:41:30 AM
8:42:00 AM
8:42:30 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:43:30 AM
8:44:00 AM
8:44:30 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:45:30 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:46:30 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:47:30 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:48:30 AM
8:49:00 AM
8:49:30 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:50:30 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:51:30 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:52:30 AM
8:53:00 AM
8:53:30 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:54:30 AM
8:55:00 AM

107
108
109
110
136
111
112
113
114
130
133
122
115
125
116
126
128
117
118
124
119
127
120
121
123
129

Master
Master
Miss
Miss
Master
Master
Miss
Miss
Mr
Miss
Mr
Miss
Master
Mr

Mr
Miss
Mr
Miss
Mrs
Miss
Mrs
Mrs
Miss
Mrs
Mrs
Ms
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

Seth
Nico
Isabel
Elizabeth
Archie
Thomas
Martha
Celeste
Rory
Amelie
Frank
Victoria
Andrew
Simon
Simon
Lauren
Paul
Brooke
Lorna
Nicola
Alison
Catherine
Gillian
Lourdes
Alison
Rekha

Pierce
Hadingham
Wallace
Wallace
Porter
Everson
Brennan
Shaw
MacMahon
Moxey
Mackey
Ward
Steer
Whitby
Capey
Porter
Turnbull
Williams
Williams
Killington
Ward
Tongue
Davies
Heredia
Draper
Vara

Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)

Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)

(
(
(
(
(
Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
(
(
(
(
(

Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)

Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31
Adult (age 15+ as at 31

December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)
December 2019)



