Start Time	Race Number	Title	First Name	Last Name	Race Entered
7:30:00 AM	1	Mr	Oliver	Keegan	Clash of the Tritons
7:30:30 AM	85	Ms	Michelle	Witheriff	Clash of the Tritons
7:31:00 AM	2	Mrs	Emmanuelle	Navarri	Clash of the Tritons
7:31:30 AM	3	Miss	Lucy	Dixon	Clash of the Tritons
7:32:00 AM	4	Master	Liam	Lockwood	Clash of the Tritons
7:32:30 AM	86	Miss	Lara	Atkinson	Clash of the Tritons
7:33:00 AM	79	Miss	Katherine	Curran	Clash of the Tritons
7:33:30 AM	5	Mr	Simon	Markall	Clash of the Tritons
7:34:00 AM	6	Mr	Adam	Woolgar	Clash of the Tritons
7:34:30 AM	93	Mr	Greg	Smith	Clash of the Tritons
7:35:00 AM	7	Mr	Edward	Rees	Clash of the Tritons
7:35:30 AM	8	Mrs	Becky	Power	Clash of the Tritons
7:36:00 AM	9	Mr	Thomas	Hatfield	Clash of the Tritons
7:36:30 AM	10	Mr	Matthew	White	Clash of the Tritons
7:37:00 AM	83	Mr	Paul	Millbank	Clash of the Tritons
7:37:30 AM	11	Mr	Greg	Lewis	Clash of the Tritons
7:38:00 AM	12	Mr	Kamrouz	Korouie	Clash of the Tritons
7:38:30 AM	13	Mr	KEVIN	CURRAN	Clash of the Tritons
7:39:00 AM	14	Mr	David	Harrison	Clash of the Tritons
7:39:30 AM	15	Mr	Andy	Colley	Clash of the Tritons
7:40:00 AM	16	Miss	Jenna	Mullett	Clash of the Tritons
7:40:30 AM	17	Mr	Alex	Lumley	Clash of the Tritons
7:41:00 AM	18	Mr	James	MacCarthy	Clash of the Tritons
7:41:30 AM	19	Mr	Hasan	Al-hasani	Clash of the Tritons
7:42:00 AM	20	Miss	Hannah	Capey	Clash of the Tritons
7:42:30 AM	21	Mrs	Sarah	Wren	Clash of the Tritons
7:43:00 AM	90	Mr	Angel	PARAMO VARONA	Clash of the Tritons
7:43:30 AM	95	Miss	Gina	Charleton	Clash of the Tritons
7:44:00 AM	22	Miss	Susan	Fairfax	Clash of the Tritons
7:44:30 AM	23	Mr	Gareth	Thomas	Clash of the Tritons
7:45:00 AM	24	Dr	Jim	Ashworth-Beaumont	Clash of the Tritons
7:45:30 AM	25	Mr	Robert	Argles	Clash of the Tritons
7:46:00 AM	26	Ms	Debbie	Clarke	Clash of the Tritons
7:46:30 AM	27	Mr	Chris	Scott	Clash of the Tritons
7:47:00 AM	96	Ms	Laura	Sharpe	Clash of the Tritons
7:47:30 AM	28	Mr	Christian	Moxon	Clash of the Tritons
7:48:00 AM	29	Ms	Clare	Blain	Clash of the Tritons
7:48:30 AM	30	Mrs	Lisa	Buchanan	Clash of the Tritons
7:49:00 AM	31	Mr	Georgios	Kokkalis	Clash of the Tritons
7:49:30 AM	32	Mrs	Ann	Brennan	Clash of the Tritons
7:50:00 AM	33	Mrs	Jennifer	Woolgar	Clash of the Tritons
7:50:30 AM	34	Mr	Alex	Tringham	Clash of the Tritons
7:51:00 AM	35	Mr	Jonathan	Elliott	Clash of the Tritons

7.54.00.414	20	5	Δ.	VA/I ((OL 1 511 T 1
7:51:30 AM	88		Alyson	Whyatt	Clash of the Tritons
7:52:00 AM		Miss	Gina .	Siebler	Clash of the Tritons
7:52:30 AM		Ms	Lucy	Sullivan	Clash of the Tritons
7:53:00 AM		Ms	Louise	Eldridge	Clash of the Tritons
7:53:30 AM		Mrs	Sue	Brown	Clash of the Tritons
7:54:00 AM		Mr	James	Brown	Clash of the Tritons
7:54:30 AM	37	Mr	Jose Angel	Ortiz Gonzalez	Clash of the Tritons
7:55:00 AM	38	Mrs	Kate	Fry	Clash of the Tritons
7:55:30 AM	39	Dr	Roger	Henderson	Clash of the Tritons
7:56:00 AM	40	Mr	Corrado	De Sanctis	Clash of the Tritons
7:56:30 AM	41	Mr	David	Sycamore	Clash of the Tritons
7:57:00 AM	42	Mr	Rhys	Davies	Clash of the Tritons
7:57:30 AM	43	Mr	David	Crockwell	Clash of the Tritons
7:58:00 AM	91	Mrs	Lesley	Paramo	Clash of the Tritons
7:58:30 AM	44	Ms	Annie	Sanderson	Clash of the Tritons
7:59:00 AM	45	Mrs	Vidhu	Sood-Nicholls	Clash of the Tritons
7:59:30 AM	46	Miss	Sarah	Watts	Clash of the Tritons
8:00:00 AM	47	Ms	chris	lillistone	Clash of the Tritons
8:00:30 AM	48	Mrs	Joanne	Murphy	Clash of the Tritons
8:01:00 AM	49	Dr	Martin	Bennett Stanley	Clash of the Tritons
8:01:30 AM	50	Mr	Jonathan Roger	Cellier	Clash of the Tritons
8:02:00 AM	51	Miss	Geraldine	Finucane	Clash of the Tritons
8:02:30 AM	52	Mr	NAIM	GHEDOUCHI	Clash of the Tritons
8:03:00 AM	53	Miss	Frances	Greenall	Clash of the Tritons
8:03:30 AM	54	Mrs	Edita	Ubartaite	Clash of the Tritons
8:04:00 AM	55	Dr	Sima	Adhya	Clash of the Tritons
8:04:30 AM	56	Mrs	Debbie	Smith	Clash of the Tritons
8:05:00 AM	57	Ms	Alina	Tuerk	Clash of the Tritons
8:05:30 AM	58	Mr	John	Murphy	Clash of the Tritons
8:06:00 AM	59	Miss	Alice	Bodie	Clash of the Tritons
8:06:30 AM	60	Ms	Ella	Snell	Clash of the Tritons
8:07:00 AM	61	Miss	Jacquie	Allix	Clash of the Tritons
8:07:30 AM	74	Ms	Hannah	Atkinson	Clash of the Tritons
8:08:00 AM	62	Miss	Rebecca	Larkin	Clash of the Tritons
8:08:30 AM	63	Miss	Joanna	Gambell	Clash of the Tritons
8:09:00 AM		Mrs	Sarah	Birch	Clash of the Tritons
8:09:30 AM		Mr	Alan	Brown	Clash of the Tritons
8:10:00 AM		Mr	David	Armstrong	Clash of the Tritons
8:10:30 AM		Ms	Rhiannon	Davies	Clash of the Tritons
8:11:00 AM		Mrs	Michelle	Sheffield	Clash of the Tritons
8:11:30 AM		Mr	Sean	Dowling	Clash of the Tritons
8:12:00 AM		Miss	Emma	Boulton	Clash of the Tritons
8:12:30 AM		Miss	Milica	Dusanovic	Clash of the Tritons
8:13:00 AM		Ms	GREER	MCNALLY	Clash of the Tritons
J. 10.30 7 (IVI	J-1	.,,,,	J. (LLI (OIV LLI	Clash of the filtone

8:13:30 AM	69	Miss	Scarlet	Unsworth	Clash of the Tritons
8:14:00 AM	70	Miss	Rachel	Fowden Hulme	Clash of the Tritons
8:14:30 AM	71	Miss	Harriet	Drake	Clash of the Tritons
8:15:00 AM	72	Miss	Kathryn	Dobson	Clash of the Tritons
8:15:30 AM	73	Mrs	Laura	Loriedo	Clash of the Tritons
8:16:00 AM	75	Miss	Hannah	Alsop	Clash of the Tritons
8:16:30 AM	76	Miss	Shoko	Okamura	Clash of the Tritons
8:17:00 AM	77	Mr	Stuart	Costello	Clash of the Tritons
8:17:30 AM	78	Mr	Antony	Banner	Clash of the Tritons
8:18:00 AM	80	Mrs	Anita	Patel-Korrovesi	Clash of the Tritons
8:18:30 AM	81	Mrs	Rachel	Arter	Clash of the Tritons
8:19:00 AM		SPARE			
8:19:30 AM		SPARE			
8:20:00 AM		SPARE			
8:20:30 AM		SPARE			
8:21:00 AM		SPARE			
8:21:30 AM		SPARE			
8:22:00 AM		SPARE			
8:22:30 AM		SPARE			
8:23:00 AM		SPARE			
8:23:30 AM		SPARE			
8:24:00 AM		SPARE			
8:24:30 AM		SPARE			
8:25:00 AM		SPARE			
8:25:30 AM		SPARE			
8:26:00 AM		SPARE			
8:26:30 AM		SPARE			
8:27:00 AM		SPARE			
8:27:30 AM		SPARE			
8:28:00 AM		SPARE			
8:28:30 AM		SPARE			
8:29:00 AM		SPARE			
8:29:30 AM		SPARE			
8:30:00 AM	100	Miss	Naomi	Trevelyan-Shipp	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:30:30 AM	134	Master	Robert	Brzeczek	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:31:00 AM	101	Mr	Isabella	Richards	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:31:30 AM	102	Miss	Lena	Westgate	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:32:00 AM	103	Miss	Dureti	Parkes	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:32:30 AM	131	Miss	Millie	Atkinson	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:33:00 AM	104	Miss	Marie	Girardet	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:33:30 AM	105	Master	Joseph	Steer	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:34:00 AM	132	Miss	tabitha	bullock	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:34:30 AM	135	Master	Caleb	Beaton-Skillman	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:35:00 AM	106	Miss	Anna	Hadingham	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)

8:35:30 AM	107	Master	Seth	Pierce	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:36:00 AM		Master	Nico	Hadingham	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:36:30 AM		Miss	Isabel	Wallace	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:37:00 AM		Miss	Elizabeth	Wallace	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:37:30 AM		Master	Archie	Porter	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:38:00 AM		Master	Thomas	Everson	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:38:30 AM		Miss	Martha	Brennan	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:39:00 AM		Miss	Celeste	Shaw	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:39:30 AM	114		Rory	MacMahon	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:40:00 AM		Miss	Amelie	Moxey	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:40:30 AM	133		Frank	Mackey	Youth (age 11+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:41:00 AM		Miss	Victoria	Ward	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:41:30 AM		Master	Andrew	Steer	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:42:00 AM	125		Simon	Whitby	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:42:30 AM	116		Simon	Capey	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:43:00 AM		Miss	Lauren	Porter	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:43:30 AM	128		Paul	Turnbull	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:44:00 AM		Miss	Brooke	Williams	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:44:30 AM	118	Mrs	Lorna	Williams	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:45:00 AM	124	Miss	Nicola	Killington	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:45:30 AM	119	Mrs	Alison	Ward	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:46:00 AM	127	Mrs	Catherine	Tongue	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:46:30 AM	120	Miss	Gillian	Davies	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:47:00 AM	121	Mrs	Lourdes	Heredia	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:47:30 AM	123	Mrs	Alison	Draper	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:48:00 AM	129	Ms	Rekha	Vara	Adult (age 15+ as at 31 December 2019)
8:48:30 AM		SPARE			
8:49:00 AM		SPARE			
8:49:30 AM		SPARE			
8:50:00 AM		SPARE			
8:50:30 AM		SPARE			
8:51:00 AM		SPARE			
8:51:30 AM		SPARE			
8:52:00 AM		SPARE			
8:52:30 AM		SPARE			
8:53:00 AM		SPARE			
8:53:30 AM		SPARE			
8:54:00 AM		SPARE			
8:54:30 AM		SPARE			
8:55:00 AM		SPARE			